
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 9/1/2024  and 9/30/2024

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New $89,500.00 $948.00 4

Commercial 

Accessory Structure

$948.00$89,500.00 4

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $30,982,797.00 $78,433.07 9

Commercial Building Finish-Out $1,010,000.00 $4,614.06 2

Commercial Building New $47,932,120.00 $416,942.08 5

Commercial 

Building

$499,989.21$79,924,917.00 16

Commercial Cell Tower Addition/Modify $0.00 $320.00 1

Commercial Cell 

Tower

$320.00$0.00 1

Commercial Deck/Patio New $15,000.00 $224.50 1

Commercial 

Deck/Patio

$224.50$15,000.00 1

Commercial Electrical New $403,299.00 $2,078.00 4

Commercial Electrical Remodel $400.00 $50.00 1

Commercial Electrical Repair $61,922.81 $485.00 1

Commercial 

Electrical

$2,613.00$465,621.81 6

Commercial Irrigation New $240,000.00 $110,494.00 4

Commercial 

Irrigation

$110,494.00$240,000.00 4

Commercial Mechanical New $43,700.00 $383.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Replace $83,323.00 $758.00 3

Commercial 

Mechanical

$1,141.00$127,023.00 4

Commercial Plumbing Replace $30,000.00 $324.00 2

Commercial 

Plumbing

$324.00$30,000.00 2

Commercial Retaining Wall New/Repair $100,000.00 $675.00 1

Commercial 

Retaining Wall

$675.00$100,000.00 1

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $1,825.00 10



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$1,825.00$0.00 10

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $650.00 4

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $550.00 3

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$1,200.00$0.00 7

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $650.00 13

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $850.00 14

Residential 

Electrical

$1,500.00$0.00 27

Residential Foundation Repair $0.00 $125.00 1

Residential 

Foundation Repair

$125.00$0.00 1

Residential Gas Test $0.00 $150.00 3

Residential Gas Test $150.00$0.00 3

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $3,550.00 71

Residential Irrigation $3,550.00$0.00 71

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $2,850.00 55

Residential 

Mechanical

$2,850.00$0.00 55

Residential Plumbing Remodel $0.00 $375.00 3

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $500.00 9

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $3,100.00 62

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $150.00 3

Residential 

Plumbing

$4,125.00$0.00 77

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $3,800.00 8

Residential SF New $0.00 $148,307.26 21

Residential Single 

Family

$152,107.26$0.00 29

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $350.00 1

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$350.00$0.00 1

Residential SF Townhome New $0.00 $204,947.44 30

Residential 

Townhome

$204,947.44$0.00 30

TOTALS $989,458.41$80,992,061.81 350


